
Trofeo BTT Escoles Bernia Xaló 05-02-2023
Carrera: Promesa 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

354 0:01:45BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

353 0:01:48VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC2

351 0:02:10PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC3

355 0:02:12WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD4

352 0:02:12LLORET MAYOR, LUCASPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

350 0:02:19MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

356 0:02:19GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD7

362 0:02:21CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD8

361 0:02:28VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPROM1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING9

357 0:02:47MEJIA GUZMAN, MATTHEWPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER10

366 0:02:47GALIANO GONZALEZ, DYLANPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

359 0:03:28MILLE JIMENEZ, AINARAFPRO1 BERNIA- XALO, CC12

371 0:03:28SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPROM1 VOLATA, GE13

369 0:03:28LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, GORKAPROM1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING14

360 0:03:30VAZQUEZ ROMERO, VALERIAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC15

358 0:03:43RICO CANO, BORJAPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC16

364 0:03:47BALAGUER MURIACH, ARNAUPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC17

370 0:03:50IÑESTA SELVA, CRISTINAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC18

367 0:04:53ROMERO GROMAZ, ARYA FPRO1 VALL D´UXO, UC19

363 0:05:19GARCIA ARELLANO, DAVIDPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER20

368 0:05:24AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC21

365 0:05:28VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC22

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

353 0:01:48VERDU BALLESTER, GUILLEMPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

351 0:02:10PAREJA USO, JORGEPROM1 VALL D´UXO, UC2

355 0:02:12WALS CERDA, MARCELOPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD3

352 0:02:12LLORET MAYOR, LUCASPROM1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC4

356 0:02:19GARCIA VANACLOCHA, BERNATPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD5

362 0:02:21CHENOLL FABRA, DAVIDPROM1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD6

361 0:02:28VERDEJO GOMEZ, JOSEPROM1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING7

357 0:02:47MEJIA GUZMAN, MATTHEWPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

366 0:02:47GALIANO GONZALEZ, DYLANPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER9

371 0:03:28SANCHEZ PEREZ, MATEOPROM1 VOLATA, GE10

369 0:03:28LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, GORKAPROM1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING11

358 0:03:43RICO CANO, BORJAPROM1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC12

364 0:03:47BALAGUER MURIACH, ARNAUPROM1 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC13

363 0:05:19GARCIA ARELLANO, DAVIDPROM1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER14
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Trofeo BTT Escoles Bernia Xaló 05-02-2023

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 1

368 0:05:24AZA GARCIA, AARONPROM1 CREVILLENT, CC15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 1

354 0:01:45BAQUERO BARTOLOME, IRIAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC1

350 0:02:19MOTILLA GONZALEZ, LAIAFPRO1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER2

359 0:03:28MILLE JIMENEZ, AINARAFPRO1 BERNIA- XALO, CC3

360 0:03:30VAZQUEZ ROMERO, VALERIAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC4

370 0:03:50IÑESTA SELVA, CRISTINAFPRO1 CREVILLENT, CC5

367 0:04:53ROMERO GROMAZ, ARYA FPRO1 VALL D´UXO, UC6

365 0:05:28VERDU BALLESTER, HELENAFPRO1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

Carrera: Promesa 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

302 0:01:41MARTINEZ LUJAN, ALBERTOPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO1

300 0:01:41CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO2

301 0:01:41FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC3

303 0:01:54CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC4

305 0:02:03MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRO2 CREVILLENT, CC5

310 0:02:06FRANCISCO MIRAGANY, JOANPROM2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMIÑUR6

317 0:02:06VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFPRO2 AITANA, CC7

316 0:02:16MEJIAS TORRES, IZANPROM2 AITANA, CC8

313 0:02:17ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC9

311 0:02:17CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC10

307 0:02:40CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPROM2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT11

309 0:02:40MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRO2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC12

312 0:02:49AGUILAR MARTINEZ, MARIO PROM2 LOSA DEL OBISPO, CC13

308 0:02:49BENEYTO BELDA, EVAFPRO2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT14

306 0:02:49LLORCA CONESA, MARIAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC15

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA MASCULINO 2

302 0:01:41MARTINEZ LUJAN, ALBERTOPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO1

300 0:01:41CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAIPROM2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO2

301 0:01:41FERNANDEZ SANAHUJA, MARTINPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC3

310 0:02:06FRANCISCO MIRAGANY, JOANPROM2 IKASCOLA TX.AEL-AMIÑUR4

316 0:02:16MEJIAS TORRES, IZANPROM2 AITANA, CC5

313 0:02:17ROMERO GROMAZ, NOAHPROM2 VALL D´UXO, UC6

307 0:02:40CALVO CAMPOS, JOANPROM2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT7

312 0:02:49AGUILAR MARTINEZ, MARIO PROM2 LOSA DEL OBISPO, CC8

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 2

303 0:01:54CANO MELGAR, MARTINAFPRO2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PROMESA FEMENINO 2

305 0:02:03MARTINEZ HURTADO, CARLAFPRO2 CREVILLENT, CC2

317 0:02:06VIDAL LLINARES, VALERIAFPRO2 AITANA, CC3

311 0:02:17CALLAU MARTINEZ, YLENIA FPRO2 VALL D´UXO, UC4

309 0:02:40MORALES ANTON, AITANAFPRO2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC5

308 0:02:49BENEYTO BELDA, EVAFPRO2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT6

306 0:02:49LLORCA CONESA, MARIAFPRO2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

Carrera: Principiante1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

252 0:07:08MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING1

250 0:07:19CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC2

251 0:07:19DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER3

255 0:08:06CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC4

258 0:08:06GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPRIN1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5

269 0:08:32ESCRIG GARCIA, BRUNOPRIN1 ESCOLA SENGLARS- INITIUM6

262 0:08:32SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, DANIELPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC7

254 0:08:37AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC8

257 0:08:37SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING9

268 0:08:37FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING10

266 0:08:55TORRES BERNABEU, JOSE ANTONIO PRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC11

256 0:08:55SERRANO DONAT, IZANPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

259 0:09:16MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC13

276 0:09:16BARBA SERRANO, RICHARD PRIN1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C14

274 0:09:28APARICIO RESA, IANPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

260 0:09:37BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD16

278 0:09:37FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCPRIN1 AITANA, CC17

261 0:09:37FULLANA TRO, VERAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC18

264 0:10:13LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER19

265 0:10:13SAEZ SERRANO, PABLOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC20

263 0:10:18ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC21

270 0:10:21GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRI1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC22

277 0:10:21CATALA MEJIA, IAN GREGORYPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC23

253 0:10:47VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC24

271 0:11:36GALINDO CARDENAL, ELIAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC25

275 0:12:21CHACON SBITNEV, ALEJANDROPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC26

280 0:14:02CAÑIZARES TORREGROSA, ARTUROPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER27

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 1

252 0:07:08MORENO SERRANO, ALEXPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING1

250 0:07:19CASTILLO LOPEZ, DARIOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC2

251 0:07:19DELEGIDO PLANELLES, SERGIOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER3

255 0:08:06CUENCA LOPEZ, YOELPRIN1 VALL D´UXO, UC4

258 0:08:06GARCIA SANCHEZ, FELIPPRIN1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC5
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Trofeo BTT Escoles Bernia Xaló 05-02-2023

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 1

269 0:08:32ESCRIG GARCIA, BRUNOPRIN1 ESCOLA SENGLARS- INITIUM6

262 0:08:32SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, DANIELPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC7

254 0:08:37AZA GARCIA, ALBERTOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC8

257 0:08:37SANCHO GARCIA, PAUPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING9

268 0:08:37FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ERICPRIN1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING10

266 0:08:55TORRES BERNABEU, JOSE ANTONIO PRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC11

256 0:08:55SERRANO DONAT, IZANPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

259 0:09:16MIRALLES MORENO, XAVIPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC13

276 0:09:16BARBA SERRANO, RICHARD PRIN1 LA NUCIA COLOMA BIKE ,C14

274 0:09:28APARICIO RESA, IANPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD15

260 0:09:37BISBAL VIDAL, ADRIAPRIN1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD16

278 0:09:37FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARCPRIN1 AITANA, CC17

264 0:10:13LOPEZ ARACENA, MATEOPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER18

265 0:10:13SAEZ SERRANO, PABLOPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC19

263 0:10:18ROBLES ROMERO, DARECKPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC20

277 0:10:21CATALA MEJIA, IAN GREGORYPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC21

253 0:10:47VAZQUEZ ROMERO, JOSE MARIAPRIN1 CREVILLENT, CC22

275 0:12:21CHACON SBITNEV, ALEJANDROPRIN1 JOVENTUT DE LA MARINA, CC23

280 0:14:02CAÑIZARES TORREGROSA, ARTUROPRIN1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER24

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 1

261 0:09:37FULLANA TRO, VERAFPRI1 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

270 0:10:21GARCIA SEPULVEDA, SARAFPRI1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC2

271 0:11:36GALINDO CARDENAL, ELIAFPRI1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC3

Carrera: Principiante 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

201 0:06:43HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

200 0:07:00MARIN FALCO, MARCPRIN2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL2

207 0:07:16MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPRIN2 BENICARLO, UC3

203 0:08:06SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPRIN2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

202 0:08:12GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPRIN2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

223 0:08:12ANSKAITIS, MARIUSPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC6

211 0:08:23LOPEZ HARO, JULENPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC7

204 0:08:27BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC8

209 0:08:31CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRI2 VALL D´UXO, UC9

212 0:08:38TORRES ALBERT, LEOPRIN2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING10

208 0:08:41MORALES ANTON, VEGAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC11

210 0:08:41MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC12

219 0:08:57LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC13

220 0:08:57TARANCON SANCHEZ, YANICPRIN2 ELXENDURO, CE14

206 0:09:07MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER15

216 0:09:17GARCIA VANACLOCHA, NICOLASPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD16

205 0:09:17IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC17
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Trofeo BTT Escoles Bernia Xaló 05-02-2023
217 0:09:17CASTELLO VELAZQUEZ, DIEGOPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC18

213 0:09:34VIVES PASTOR, JOEL PRIN2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT19

214 0:09:34SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPRIN2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING20

222 0:09:48HERRERO GANDIA, JORGEPRIN2 SEDAVI, CC21

215 0:11:05KASETA, EMMAFPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC22

221 0:12:39GONZALEZ FELIPE, ALMAFPRI2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER23

218 0:18:00SIERRA FUERTES, CARLOTAFPRI2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM24

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE MASCULINO 2

201 0:06:43HIRALDO GARCIA, IKERPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

200 0:07:00MARIN FALCO, MARCPRIN2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL2

207 0:07:16MOLINA TELLO, MAVERICKPRIN2 BENICARLO, UC3

203 0:08:06SAEZ POVEDA, MANELPRIN2 GRUP DOS RODES, CC4

202 0:08:12GARCIA BAGAN, ADRIANPRIN2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO5

223 0:08:12ANSKAITIS, MARIUSPRIN2 BERNIA- XALO, CC6

211 0:08:23LOPEZ HARO, JULENPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC7

204 0:08:27BOX GARCIA, JAVIERPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC8

212 0:08:38TORRES ALBERT, LEOPRIN2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING9

220 0:08:57TARANCON SANCHEZ, YANICPRIN2 ELXENDURO, CE10

206 0:09:07MOTILLA GONZALEZ, ENEKOPRIN2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

216 0:09:17GARCIA VANACLOCHA, NICOLASPRIN2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD12

205 0:09:17IÑESTA SELVA, ALEJANDROPRIN2 CREVILLENT, CC13

217 0:09:17CASTELLO VELAZQUEZ, DIEGOPRIN2 VALL D´UXO, UC14

213 0:09:34VIVES PASTOR, JOEL PRIN2 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT15

214 0:09:34SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, PABLOPRIN2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING16

222 0:09:48HERRERO GANDIA, JORGEPRIN2 SEDAVI, CC17

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

PRINCIPIANTE FEMENINO 2

209 0:08:31CASARES ABAD, CLAUDIAFPRI2 VALL D´UXO, UC1

208 0:08:41MORALES ANTON, VEGAFPRI2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC2

210 0:08:41MESTRE PUIG, CLARAFPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC3

219 0:08:57LLEDO BELLIURE, LUCIA FPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC4

215 0:11:05KASETA, EMMAFPRI2 BERNIA- XALO, CC5

221 0:12:39GONZALEZ FELIPE, ALMAFPRI2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

218 0:18:00SIERRA FUERTES, CARLOTAFPRI2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM7

Carrera: Alevin 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

150 0:07:41DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER ALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

154 0:08:50COLLADO SOLER, MARC ALE-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

151 0:08:56MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

153 0:09:03CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER4

155 0:09:04HERRERO PARRA, PABLOALE-1 VILA-REAL, CC5

163 0:09:15LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING6

158 0:09:27SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASALE-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7
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165 0:09:34GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING8

152 0:09:53COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC9

166 0:09:53VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN ALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING10

160 0:11:43MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFAL-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD11

167 0:11:46VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO ALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING12

159 0:11:48BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING13

156 0:11:51GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFAL-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM14

161 0:13:16DIAZ HAUSLAIGNER, GABRIELALE-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM15

169 0:15:50ZIZKA, MATEOALE-1 AITANA, CC16

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 1

150 0:07:41DELEGIDO PLANELLES, JAVIER ALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

154 0:08:50COLLADO SOLER, MARC ALE-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

151 0:08:56MARTINEZ GARCIA, UNAIALE-1 CREVILLENT, CC3

153 0:09:03CAMPOS GALVEZ, LEOALE-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER4

155 0:09:04HERRERO PARRA, PABLOALE-1 VILA-REAL, CC5

163 0:09:15LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA, MATIASALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING6

158 0:09:27SALA HERNANDEZ, LUCASALE-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

165 0:09:34GARCIA GIMENEZ, ILIASALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING8

166 0:09:53VANACLOIG LACRUZ, JUAN ALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING9

167 0:11:46VANACLOIG LACRUZ, PEDRO ALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING10

159 0:11:48BARBERA TABERNER, DIDACALE-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING11

161 0:13:16DIAZ HAUSLAIGNER, GABRIELALE-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM12

169 0:15:50ZIZKA, MATEOALE-1 AITANA, CC13

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 1

152 0:09:53COLOMA CHAMORRO, VALERIAFAL-1 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

160 0:11:43MARTINEZ CLIMENT, NAIAFAL-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD2

156 0:11:51GARCIA ORTEGA, TEHYAFAL-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM3

Carrera: Alevin 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

100 0:15:03MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

107 0:16:40MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

109 0:16:51DE VERA MORENO, FRANALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

104 0:17:04MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC4

102 0:17:04GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOALE-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC5

103 0:17:12GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR ALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC6

105 0:17:12BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

110 0:17:36DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

119 0:17:36CANO SORIANO, FELIXALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC9

106 0:17:53CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC10

123 0:17:59TARAZONA PEREZ, ERICALE-2 JAVEA, CC11

112 0:18:05PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFAL-2 CREVILLENT, CC12

101 0:18:19JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTALE-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL13
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Trofeo BTT Escoles Bernia Xaló 05-02-2023
108 0:18:19RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING14

115 0:18:57MORALES GARRO, DANIELALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM15

117 0:19:23SANCHEZ PEREZ, IKER ALE-2 VOLATA, GE16

121 0:19:27JEREZ GUTIERREZ , LUCASALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM17

128 0:19:27VANACLOIG LACRUZ, SAULALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING18

124 0:19:37ROCHER CATALA, NOEALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING19

116 0:20:06BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOALE-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC20

130 0:20:39RICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXISALE-2 AITANA, CC21

113 0:21:07CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULALE-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO22

118 0:21:07DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, ALEJANDROALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER23

114 0:21:01MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC24

120 0:22:05RICO RUIZ, PAULA FAL-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER25

111 0:24:00BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROALE-2 VOLATA, GE26

122 0:25:55NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFAL-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING27

131 0:26:39MENOR PARDO, ORIOLALE-2 GUTI VINALESA, CC28

125 0:27:33ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD29

132 0:29:53RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER30

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN MASCULINO 2

100 0:15:03MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, GONZALOALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

107 0:16:40MILLE JIMENEZ, MATEOALE-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

109 0:16:51DE VERA MORENO, FRANALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC3

104 0:17:04MARTINEZ HURTADO, SERGIOALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC4

102 0:17:04GUMBAU RUBIO, TIKOALE-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC5

103 0:17:12GALVEZ ARAEZ, OSCAR ALE-2 CREVILLENT, CC6

105 0:17:12BAQUERO BARTOLOME, HUGOALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC7

110 0:17:36DEL REY GONZALEZ, OLIVERALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER8

119 0:17:36CANO SORIANO, FELIXALE-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC9

123 0:17:59TARAZONA PEREZ, ERICALE-2 JAVEA, CC10

101 0:18:19JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERTALE-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL11

108 0:18:19RODRIGO CANTO, ADRIANALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING12

115 0:18:57MORALES GARRO, DANIELALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM13

117 0:19:23SANCHEZ PEREZ, IKER ALE-2 VOLATA, GE14

121 0:19:27JEREZ GUTIERREZ , LUCASALE-2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM15

128 0:19:27VANACLOIG LACRUZ, SAULALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING16

124 0:19:37ROCHER CATALA, NOEALE-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING17

116 0:20:06BALAGUER MURIACH, OCTAVIOALE-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC18

130 0:20:39RICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXISALE-2 AITANA, CC19

113 0:21:07CHALMETA RAMOS, SAULALE-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO20

118 0:21:07DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, ALEJANDROALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER21

111 0:24:00BERNA GOMEZ, ARTUROALE-2 VOLATA, GE22

131 0:26:39MENOR PARDO, ORIOLALE-2 GUTI VINALESA, CC23

125 0:27:33ORTEGA HUERTAS, ENRICALE-2 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD24

132 0:29:53RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, ADRIANALE-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER25

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2

106 0:17:53CANO MELGAR, AINHOAFAL-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC1

112 0:18:05PEREZ GUILABERT, ERIKA MªFAL-2 CREVILLENT, CC2

114 0:21:01MOLINES GARCIA, SARAYFAL-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC3
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2

120 0:22:05RICO RUIZ, PAULA FAL-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER4

122 0:25:55NAYA SANMARTIN, LAURAFAL-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING5

Carrera: Infantil 1

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

51 0:22:46BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX INF-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

53 0:23:10FULLANA TRO, PEREINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

50 0:23:24MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROINF-1 BENICASSIM ESPORTS3

52 0:23:24SANCHO GARCIA, MARCINF-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING4

56 0:24:58CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5

60 0:25:04GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

71 0:26:38PASTOR TERUEL, PAUINF-1 SAN VICENTE, CC7

57 0:26:55MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC8

54 0:26:55BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO INF-1 CREVILLENT, CC9

66 0:28:02MARGARIT MORAGUES, SERGIINF-1 TRIASPORT, CE10

55 0:28:02VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC INF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

59 0:28:02VIVES PASTOR, AITOR INF-1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT12

68 0:28:15RUIZ MORAN, MARIOINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC13

63 0:29:11SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOINF-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM14

62 0:30:00RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC15

70 0:31:51LLORCA MINGOT, JOSE VICENTEINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC16

67 0:33:20LLEDO BELLIURE, LARAFIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC17

61 0:33:30BRU ROIG, NEUSFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD18

72 0:36:01BERNARDINI GARCIA, PABLOINF-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD19

69 0:41:09LOPEZ HARO, LEIREFIN-1 VALL D´UXO, UC20

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

51 0:22:46BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX INF-1 GRUP DOS RODES, CC1

53 0:23:10FULLANA TRO, PEREINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC2

50 0:23:24MORTE RODRIGUEZ, MAUROINF-1 BENICASSIM ESPORTS3

52 0:23:24SANCHO GARCIA, MARCINF-1 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING4

56 0:24:58CASTROVIEJO ONRUBIA, SAMUELINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5

60 0:25:04GARCIA ARELLANO, MAXIMINF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

71 0:26:38PASTOR TERUEL, PAUINF-1 SAN VICENTE, CC7

57 0:26:55MIRALLES MORENO, ALEXINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC8

54 0:26:55BOX GARCIA, ANTONIO INF-1 CREVILLENT, CC9

66 0:28:02MARGARIT MORAGUES, SERGIINF-1 TRIASPORT, CE10

55 0:28:02VELIZ POVEDA, ERIC INF-1 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER11

59 0:28:02VIVES PASTOR, AITOR INF-1 ESCOLA BICIBLE BOCAIRENT12

68 0:28:15RUIZ MORAN, MARIOINF-1 CREVILLENT, CC13

63 0:29:11SIERRA FUERTES, FRANCISCOINF-1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM14

62 0:30:00RODRIGUEZ CORDERO, QUIQUEINF-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC15

70 0:31:51LLORCA MINGOT, JOSE VICENTEINF-1 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC16
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 1

72 0:36:01BERNARDINI GARCIA, PABLOINF-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD17

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 1

67 0:33:20LLEDO BELLIURE, LARAFIN-1 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

61 0:33:30BRU ROIG, NEUSFIN-1 BIG BIKES CARLET, CD2

69 0:41:09LOPEZ HARO, LEIREFIN-1 VALL D´UXO, UC3

Carrera: Infantil 2

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

4 0:27:33PICAZO PELLIN, PABLOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

2 0:29:40SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC2

1 0:30:01GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

3 0:30:01SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC4

7 0:30:42PICAZO PELLIN, JOSEINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5

5 0:32:07DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

20 0:32:30MIRA LEO, MARCINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

6 0:33:18BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL, AARONINF-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL8

27 0:33:18VIDAL FERNANDEZ, XAVIINF-2 AITANA, CC9

8 0:33:40IVARS SIRERA, MARIA FIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC10

17 0:33:40GALINDO CARDENAL, ANDREUINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC11

10 0:34:17CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFIN-2 VALL D´UXO, UC12

19 0:35:17GIL GARGALLO, MIGUELINF-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC13

21 0:37:07ALARCON VILLAESCUSA, JORGE INF-2 NOVELDA, UC14

13 0:38:35CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER15

18 0:42:35FANTOBA RAMOS, MARCOINF-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC16

24 0:42:35DELGADO BOTELLA, JAVIER INF-2 ILICITANA, UC17

11 0:42:35 BERNABEU ANTILLAQUE, YERAYINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER18

16 0:42:35SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANINF-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING19

23 0:45:15MESTRE PUIG, MARIAFIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC20

14 0:47:18SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, IKERINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC21

26 0:47:18MAS ROCAMORA, DIEGOINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC22

12 0:47:18GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFIN-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC23

25 0:51:24COSTA DASILVA, DIEGOINF-2 VOLATA, GE24

28 0:51:24CARPIO IBAÑEZ, HECTORINF-2 CASTILLO DE AYORA, CC25

15 0:51:24COLLADO SOLER, NORA FIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC26

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2

4 0:27:33PICAZO PELLIN, PABLOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER1

2 0:29:40SORIANO RAMON, ALVAROINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC2

1 0:30:01GARCIA BAGAN, ALEXINF-2 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO3

3 0:30:01SORIANO RAMON, MARCOSINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC4

7 0:30:42PICAZO PELLIN, JOSEINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER5
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CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL MASCULINO 2

5 0:32:07DEL REY GONZALEZ, HUGOINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER6

20 0:32:30MIRA LEO, MARCINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC7

6 0:33:18BORTOLAZZI MARISCAL, AARONINF-2 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL8

27 0:33:18VIDAL FERNANDEZ, XAVIINF-2 AITANA, CC9

17 0:33:40GALINDO CARDENAL, ANDREUINF-2 AM SONIDO-ENERGYM, CC10

19 0:35:17GIL GARGALLO, MIGUELINF-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC11

21 0:37:07ALARCON VILLAESCUSA, JORGE INF-2 NOVELDA, UC12

13 0:38:35CASANOVA FERNANDEZ, IZANINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER13

18 0:42:35FANTOBA RAMOS, MARCOINF-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC14

24 0:42:35DELGADO BOTELLA, JAVIER INF-2 ILICITANA, UC15

11 0:42:35 BERNABEU ANTILLAQUE, YERAYINF-2 ESCUELA JOSE SABATER16

16 0:42:35SENTANDREU MARTINEZ, ADRIANINF-2 UC VILLAR-IMECA CYCLING17

14 0:47:18SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, IKERINF-2 LA VILA JOIOSA, CC18

26 0:47:18MAS ROCAMORA, DIEGOINF-2 CREVILLENT, CC19

25 0:51:24COSTA DASILVA, DIEGOINF-2 VOLATA, GE20

28 0:51:24CARPIO IBAÑEZ, HECTORINF-2 CASTILLO DE AYORA, CC21

CategoríaDors TiempoEquipo/ClubPosi Nombre Corredor:

INFANTIL FEMENINO 2

8 0:33:40IVARS SIRERA, MARIA FIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC1

10 0:34:17CASARES ABAD, CAROLINAFIN-2 VALL D´UXO, UC2

23 0:45:15MESTRE PUIG, MARIAFIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC3

12 0:47:18GUMBAU RUBIO, NAIARAFIN-2 COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON, CC4

15 0:51:24COLLADO SOLER, NORA FIN-2 BERNIA- XALO, CC5


